MAXIS® 3K CABLE PULLER

A high speed, lightweight 3,000 pound cable puller

FAST SETUP AND OPERATION

One person, 2 Minute set up and operate
Quickly adapts from underground to
overhead pulls

LIGHTWEIGHT
Weighs 51 Ibs

No need to bolt to
the ground

HIGH SPEED

2 Pulling speeds:
25 fpm on low
(at no load) and
100 fpm on high
(at no load)

HIGH CAPACITY
3,000 Ibs. pulling force

BUILT FOR DURABILITY.
BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.
BUILT FOR WORK.
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MAXIS® 3K CABLE PULLER

Features & Benefits

A HIGH SPEED, LIGHTWEIGHT 3,000 POUND CABLE PULLER.

One person, 2 minute set up and operate

2 Pulling speeds: 25 fpm on low (at no load) and 100 fpm
on high (at no load)

Quickly adapts from underground to overhead pulls
No need to holt to the ground on most pulls

Able to pull up to 8 ft. of wire out of the conduit

3,000 Ibs. peak pulling force
Versatile, can adapt to virtually any wire pull

Can be anchored to most trucks’ standard 2"
receiver hitch

Includes 5 conduit adapters:
sizes 2" through 4" (total weight 20 Ibs.)

Puller Cart with tool bag

Specifications
MODEL # STOCK# | DESCRIPTION LENGTH | WIDTH | DEPTH | WEIGHT
M3KM 57648401 | MAXIS® 3K (with motor) - includes conduit adaptors 45" 20" 20" 148.5 Ibs
1"-4"and PC100
M3K 57143101 | MAXIS® 3K (no motor) - includes conduit adaptors
1"-4"and PC100
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MAXIS® 6K CABLE PULLER

A 6,000 pound cable puller that sets up in less than 2 minutes. FAST SETUP AND OPERATION

Features & Benefits:

¢ One person, 2 minute setup and operate

2 Pulling speeds: 12 fpm on low (at no load) and 44 fpm on high (at no load)
Quickly adapts from underground to overhead pulls

No need to bolt to the ground on most pulls LIGHTWEIGHT
6,000 Ibs. peak pulling force

Versatile, can adapt to virtually any wire pull

HIGH SPEED

Can be anchored to most trucks standard 2 recelver hitch HIGH CAPACITY 6,000 LBS.
Able to pull up to 9 ft. of wire out of the conduit PULLING FORCE

Includes 5 conduit adapters 2” through 4”, 5” and 6” sold separately

Includes Puller Cart with tool bag (total weight 35 Ibs.)

MODEL # STOCK# DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
® . . .
MBK-M 57648501 MAXIS® 6K (with n:otor’? includes conduit adaptors 457 217 20 1945 Ibs
2” - 4” and PC100
= F .
M6K 57142901 MAXIS® 6K (no motor) - includes conduit adaptors

2” - 4” and PC100

BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. ©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. 1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM
BUILT FOR WORK."

*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
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MAXIS® XD10 EXTREME
DUTY GABLE PULLER

The Strongest, Fastest 10,000 Ibs. Cable Puller... Guaranteed! MID-FRAME EXTENDED AND
Features & Benefits: RETRACTED POSITIONS
e Gear reducer design allows for increased efficiency, durability and power while

maintaining low operating temperature HIGH CAPACITY

10,000 Ibs. peak pulling force with a continuous pulling rating of 7,000 Ibs
Fixed Caster Brakes aid in set up and positioning

Includes single foot control VERTICAL CAPSTAN DESIGN
e Telescoping front and mid section

¢ Twice as fast as the leading competitor under load

e Fork tubes, brakes, and 10 inch casters for mobility ELEVATION CONTROL

BOLT DOWN ADAPTER (Sold Separately)
e Easily attaches to the XD10 without any disassembly
e Stand Alone roller system for improved rope path

FORK TUBES

MAXIS' XD10

EXTREME DUTY PULLER

BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.
BUILT FOR WORK."

©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
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MODEL # STOCK# DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT
XD10 59190402 Maxis® XD10 EXTREME Duty Cable Puller 40" 26" 70" 598 Ibs
XD10-BD 59727001 XD10-BD Maxis® XD10 Bolt Down Kit 18" 14" 16" 35 Ibs
Pulling Speed Low: Pulling Speed High:
At 2,000 Ibs 11fpm At 2,000 Ibs 20fpm
At 4,000 Ibs 10fpm At 4,000 Ibs 18fpm

CAPACITY
At 6,000 Ibs 9fpm

At 7,000 Ib 8fpm
At 10,000 Ibs. 7fpm

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. 1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM

BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. ©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
BUILT FOR WORK." *Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
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PULLING ROPE

Cable pulling rope designed for high breaking strength with low stretch.

e High strength low stretch

e Excellent resistance to UV rays, chemicals and abrasions

e Excellent balance

e Factory spliced pulling eye at each end

e Polyester double braid

¢ 9/16” diameter rope recommended for use with the M3K cable puller
e 5/8” diameter rope recommended for use with the M6K cable puller
e 7/8” diameter rope recommended for use with the XD10 cable puller

MODEL #
P-963
P-966
P-583
P-586
P-589
P-786
P-789
P-7812

STOCK #

56823501
56823601
56823701
56823901
57791201
56824001
57991301
56824101

DIAMETER (INCHES)

9/16
9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
7/8
7/8
7/8

16,000
16,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
31,000
31,000
31,000

HEAVY DUTY
SUPERIOR BREAKING STRENGTH,
LOW STRETCH, UV RESISTANT

COMPOSITE DOUBLE BRAID

THE DOUBLE BRAID WEAVE
PROVIDES ENHANCED STRENGTH &
INCREASED PULLING CAPABILITY

READY TO PULL
FACTORY SPLICED PULLING
EYE AT EACH END

"BREAKING STRENGTH (LBS.)" LENGTH (FT.)

300
600
300
600
900
600
900
1200

BUILT FOR DURABILITY.
BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.

BUILT FOR WORK.
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