MAXIS® 3K CABLE PULLER



A high speed, lightweight 3,000 pound cable puller











M3KM



Features & Benefits

A HIGH SPEED, LIGHTWEIGHT 3,000 POUND CABLE PULLER.

- One person, 2 minute set up and operate
- 2 Pulling speeds: 25 fpm on low (at no load) and 100 fpm on high (at no load)
- Quickly adapts from underground to overhead pulls

Southwire[®]

- No need to bolt to the ground on most pulls
- Able to pull up to 8 ft. of wire out of the conduit
- 3,000 lbs. peak pulling force
- Versatile, can adapt to virtually any wire pull
- Can be anchored to most trucks' standard 2" receiver hitch
- Includes 5 conduit adapters: sizes 2" through 4" (total weight 20 lbs.)
- Puller Cart with tool bag





Specifications

MODEL #	STOCK#	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
МЗКМ	57648401	MAXIS® 3K (with motor) - includes conduit adaptors 1" - 4" and PC100	45"	20"	20"	148.5 lbs
МЗК	57143101	MAXIS [®] 3K (no motor) - includes conduit adaptors 1" - 4" and PC100				











MAXIS® 6K CABLE PULLER

A 6,000 pound cable puller that sets up in less than 2 minutes.

Features & Benefits:

8.....

FOR DURABIL

- One person, 2 minute setup and operate
- 2 Pulling speeds: 12 fpm on low (at no load) and 44 fpm on high (at no load)
- Quickly adapts from underground to overhead pulls
- No need to bolt to the ground on most pulls
- 6,000 lbs. peak pulling force
- Versatile, can adapt to virtually any wire pull
- Can be anchored to most trucks' standard 2" receiver hitch
- Able to pull up to 9 ft. of wire out of the conduit
- Includes 5 conduit adapters 2" through 4", 5" and 6" sold separately
- Includes Puller Cart with tool bag (total weight 35 lbs.)



HIGH SPEED

LIGHTWEIGHT

HIGH CAPACITY 6,000 LBS. PULLING FORCE





MODEL #	STOCK#	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
M6K-M	57648501	MAXIS [®] 6K (with motor) - includes conduit adaptors 2" - 4" and PC100	45"	21"	20"	194.5 lbs
M6K	57142901	MAXIS® 6K (no motor) - includes conduit adaptors 2" - 4" and PC100				

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM

©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved. *Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.



MAXIS[®] XD10 EXTREME DUTY CABLE PULLER

The Strongest, Fastest 10,000 lbs. Cable Puller... Guaranteed!

Features & Benefits:

- Gear reducer design allows for increased efficiency, durability and power while maintaining low operating temperature
- 10,000 lbs. peak pulling force with a continuous pulling rating of 7,000 lbs
- Fixed Caster Brakes aid in set up and positioning
- Includes single foot control
- Telescoping front and mid section
- Twice as fast as the leading competitor under load
- Fork tubes, brakes, and 10 inch casters for mobility

BOLT DOWN ADAPTER (Sold Separately)

- Easily attaches to the XD10 without any disassembly
- Stand Alone roller system for improved rope path

MID-FRAME EXTENDED AND RETRACTED POSITIONS

HIGH CAPACITY

VERTICAL CAPSTAN DESIGN

ELEVATION CONTROL

FORK TUBES



FOR DURABILIT

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM

©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved. *Registered Trademark & TMTrademark of Southwire Company, LLC.





MODEL #	STOCK# DESCRIPTION		HEIGHT	WIDTH	LENGTH	WEIGHT
XD10	59190402	59190402 Maxis® XD10 EXTREME Duty Cable Puller		26"	70"	598 lbs
XD10-BD	59727001	59727001 XD10-BD Maxis® XD10 Bolt Down Kit		14"	16"	35 lbs
		Pulling Speed Low:	Pulling Speed High:			
CAPACITY		At 2,000 lbs 11fpm	At 2,000 lbs 20fpm			
		At 4,000 lbs 10fpm	At 4,000 lbs 18fpm			
		At 6,000 lbs 9fpm				
		At 7,000 lb 8fpm				
		At 10,000 lbs. 7fpm				

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK."

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRETOOLS.COM

©2019 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved. *Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.



Southwire^m

PULLING ROPE

Cable pulling rope designed for high breaking strength with low stretch.

- High strength low stretch
- Excellent resistance to UV rays, chemicals and abrasions
- Excellent balance
- Factory spliced pulling eye at each end
- Polyester double braid
- 9/16" diameter rope recommended for use with the M3K cable puller
- 5/8" diameter rope recommended for use with the M6K cable puller
- 7/8" diameter rope recommended for use with the XD10 cable puller

HEAVY DUTY

SUPERIOR BREAKING STRENGTH, LOW STRETCH, UV RESISTANT

COMPOSITE DOUBLE BRAID

THE DOUBLE BRAID WEAVE PROVIDES ENHANCED STRENGTH & INCREASED PULLING CAPABILITY

READY TO PULL

FACTORY SPLICED PULLING EYE AT EACH END



MODEL #	STOCK #	DIAMETER (INCHES)	"BREAKING STRENGTH (LBS.)"	LENGTH (FT.)
P-963	56823501	9/16	16,000	300
P-966	56823601	9/16	16,000	600
P-583	56823701	5/8	18,000	300
P-586	56823901	5/8	18,000	600
P-589	57791201	5/8	18,000	900
P-786	56824001	7/8	31,000	600
P-789	57991301	7/8	31,000	900
P-7812	56824101	7/8	31,000	1200

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK."

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRE.COM

©2021 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved. *Registered Trademark & TMTrademark of Southwire Company, LLC.